
141.00mm

Adaptor pivot
distance.
See chart left

135.00mm

135.00mm

15.00mm

15.00mm

22.22mm

Standard Lever Blade

Airo Lever Blade

Custom Lever Blade

SKU ADAPTOR PIVOT DISTANCE

LEV-B010 41.00mm
LEV-B040 32.00mm
LEV-B050 28.50mm
LEV-B070 43.00mm
LEV-B100 45.00mm
LEV-B110 22.50mm
LEV-B130 22.50mm
LEV-B140 44.00mm
LEV-B260 35.00mm
LEV-B300 67.00mm
LEV-B350 36.00mm
LEV-C020 41.00mm
LEV-C060 28.50mm
LEV-C080 38.00mm
LEV-C120 42.50mm
LEV-C150 35.00mm
LEV-C160 25.00mm
LEV-C161 42.00mm
LEV-C200 36.00mm
LEV-C250(T) 35.00mm
LEV-C270 34.00mm
LEV-C301 67.00mm
LEV-C400 35.00mm
LEV-C420 35.00mm
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